2016 Licensed Wisconsin Wild Ginseng Dealers

Stephen Ho

Grandco Inc.

901 N. 57th St.

Wausau, W1 54403

Email: grandco@rocketmail.com
Phone: 715-848-2420

Fax: 715-845-2932

Ming Tao Jiang PhD

Marathon Ginseng International
4613 Camp Phillips Road

Weston, WI 54476

Email:
drginseng@marathonginseng.com
Website:
http://www.marathonginseng.com/
Phone: 715-571-2426

Joe Heil

Heil Ginseng Inc

1313 S 3 Ave

Edgar, WI 54426

Email: joe@heilginseng.com
Phone: 715-571-2997

Fax: 715-352-7201

Richard Rennie

R&R Ginseng LLC

2183 Four Mile Road

Email: rrginseng@gmail.com
Phone: 715-571-8899

Flint Gilbert

9211 County Road N
Argonne, WI 54511
Phone: 715-784-0113

Denis Wu

NCG Ginseng Inc

931 Ancestor Lane

Mosinee, W1 54455

Email: info@ncgginseng.com
Website: www.ncgginseng.com
Phone: 715-203-0077

James Schumacher
Schumacher Ginseng LLC
323 Main Street

Marathon, W1 54448

Email: schuent@aol.com
Website:
www.schumacherginseng.com
Phone: 715-443-2480

William P Hsu

Hsu’s Ginseng Enterprises Inc
T6819 County Road W
Wausau, WI 54403

Email: will@hsuginseng.com
Website: www.hsuginseng.com
Phone: 715-675-2325

Fax: 715-675-3175
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Glenn Mroczenski

Glenn’s Ginseng Sales LLC

312 Walnut Street, PO Box 223
Wausau, WI 54401

Email: glennsginseng@gmail.com

Website: glennsginsengsales.com
Phone: 715-571-7008
Fax: 715-443-0022

Kaitlyn Backhaus

Green Gold Ginseng LLC
13905 Stettin Drive
Marathon, W1 54448
Phone: 715-203-2441

Larry Alens

Hsu Ginseng Enterprises Inc
220 15" Ave N

Onalaska, WI 54650

Website: www.hsuginseng.com
Phone: 608-790-1430

Paul C Hsu

Hsu’s Ginseng Enterprises Inc
209 S 4™ Street

Readstown, WI 54652

Email: paul@hsuginseng.com
Phone: 715-581-7529

American Root Enterprises LLC
PO Box 535

Marathon, W1 54448

Email: aroot328@juno.com
Phone: 715-443-3288

Henry Kukielka

Victory Ginseng USA Corp

8335 Keystone Crossing Ste 1
Indianapolis, IN 46240

Email: henry@victoryginseng.com
Phone: 519-427-8821

Fax: 519-443-7394

Jim Satorius
Email: jimsat@att.net
Phone:; 920-427-5396

John Bauer

W5836 US Hwy 10
Durand, WI 54736
Phone: 715-271-0981

Craig Wellman

S6039 Pedretti Lane

De Soto, WI 54624

Email: craigwellman@yahoo.com
Phone: 608-689-2349
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